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g-Eclipse Technology Project

2007-08-28

CVS SVN Name Email Address City Country Phone
yes initial ACET Centre, Philip Lyle Building, P.O. Box 68, University of ReadingUnited Kingdom +44 118 378 7645
yes initial 1678, Nicosia Cyprus +357-22892663
yes initial Germany +49 7247 82 8600
yes initial Poland +48 61 858 20 00
yes initial Markus Knauer 76133 Karlsruhe Germany +49 721 664733 - 0
yes initial uranium Poland +48 61 858 20 00
yes initial Austria +43 732 2468 8884
yes initial 76139 Karlsruhe Germany +49 7247 82 8610
yes 2007-08-10 Poland +48 61 858 20 00
yes 2007-08-21 1678, Nicosia Cyprus +357-22892663
yes initial Poland +48 61 858 20 00
no initial 2007-08-01 Poland +48 61 858 20 00
yes 2007-08-15 Austria +43 732 2468 8885
yes initial Austria +43 732 2468 8885

Ariel Garcia 76133 Karlsruhe Germany +49 7247 82 8608
Austria +43 732 2468 9323

1678, Nicosia Cyprus +357-22892700
1678, Nicosia Cyprus +357-22892700

Poland +48 61 858 20 00
1678, Nicosia Cyprus +357-22892700
1678, Nicosia Cyprus +357-22892700
76185 Karlsruhe Germany +49 7247 82 8616
76139 Karlsruhe Germany +49 176 24159407

cs05ce1@cs.ucy.ac.cy 1678, Nicosia Cyprus +357-22892700

CVS: g-Eclipse internal CVS ID

List of contributors and committers

Committer [active] Committer [since] Committer [until]
athandavan athandava Ashish Thandavan a.thandavan@reading.ac.uk Whiteknights, Reading RG6 6BX
georget gtsouloup George Tsouloupas georget@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dept. of Computer Science, University of Cyprus, PO Box 20537, 75 Kallipoleos Str.
hakor hkornmaye Harald Kornmayer Harald.Kornmayer@iwr.fzk.de Institute for Scientific Computing, Forschungszentrum Karlsruhe GmbH, Hermann-von-Helmholtz-Platz 1Leopoldshafen
katis kbylec Katarzyna Bylec katis@man.poznan.pl ul. Noskowskiego 10 61-704 Poznan
mknauer mknauer mknauer@innoopract.com Stephanienstrasse 20

mpabis Mateusz Pabiś uranium@man.poznan.pl ul. Noskowskiego 10 61-704 Poznan
mpolak mpolak Martin Polak mpolak@gup.jku.at Institute of Graphics and Parallel Processing, Johannes Kepler University Linz, Altenbergerstraße 69A-4040 Linz
mathias mstumpert Mathias Stümpert mathias.stuempert@iwr.fzk.de Hallesche Allee 13
mariusz mwojtysia Mariusz Wojtysiak mariusz.wojtysiak@man.poznan.pl ul. Noskowskiego 10 61-704 Poznan
nickl nloulloud Nicholas Loulloudes loulloudes.n@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dept. of Computer Science, University of Cyprus, PO Box 20537, 75 Kallipoleos Str.
pawelw pwolniewi Paweł Wolniewicz pawelw@man.poznan.pl ul. Noskowskiego 10 61-704 Poznan
syriusz rlichwala Rafa Lichwala syriusz@man.poznan.pl ul. Noskowskiego 10 61-704 Poznan
sgirtel sgirtelsc Sylva Girtelschmid sgirtel@gup.jku.at Institute of Graphics and Parallel Processing, Johannes Kepler University Linz, Altenbergerstraße 69A-4040 Linz
tkoeck tkockerba Thomas Köckerbauer tkoeck@gup.jku.at Institute of Graphics and Parallel Processing, Johannes Kepler University Linz, Altenbergerstraße 69A-4040 Linz
ariel garcia@iwr.fzk.de Bismarckstrasse 11
cklause Christof Klausecker cklause@gup.jku.at Institute of Graphics and Parallel Processing, Johannes Kepler University Linz, Altenbergerstraße 69A-4040 Linz
emstamou Emilia Stamou emstamou@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dept. of Computer Science, University of Cyprus, PO Box 20537, 75 Kallipoleos Str.
haraldg Harald Gjermundrød harald@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dept. of Computer Science, University of Cyprus, PO Box 20537, 75 Kallipoleos Str.
mael Szymon Mueller mael@man.poznan.pl ul. Noskowskiego 10 61-704 Poznan
mdd Dr. Marios D. Dikaiakos mdd@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dept. of Computer Science, University of Cyprus, PO Box 20537, 75 Kallipoleos Str.
neophytosth Neophytos Theodorou phytosth@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dept. of Computer Science, University of Cyprus, PO Box 20537, 75 Kallipoleos Str.
tao Jie Tao jie.tao@iwr.fzk.de Kaiserallee 103
venus Yifan Zhou yifanzhou@gmx.de Karlsruher Strasse 34

Christodoulos Efstathiades Dept. of Computer Science, University of Cyprus, PO Box 20537, 75 Kallipoleos Str.

Committer [active]: committer contributed in the last 12 months
Committer [since]: initial committer or elected
Committer [until]: removed committers
SVN: Eclipse Foundation Committer ID
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